

MISC APPEAL 272 OF 2017

Order No. 35

Dated: 25-11--2025

Today is fixed for LCR .

Both parties file hazira .

No LCR is received .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 06-03- 2026 for LCR .

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore